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U.S. District Court 

California Northern District 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 5/16/2022 at 4:08 PM and filed on 5/16/2022 

Case Name:  LoganTree, LP v. Apple, Inc. 

Case Number: 5:22-cv-02892-NC

Filer: 

Document Number: 39  

Docket Text:  

Case transferred in from District of Texas Western; Case Number 6:21-cv-00397. 
Original file certified copy of transfer order and docket sheet received.  

5:22-cv-02892-NC Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Arnold Shokouhi     arnolds@mccathernlaw.com  

B. Trent Webb     bwebb@shb.com, cishihara@shb.com, sburns@shb.com

Christopher Michael Barkley     cbarkley@mccathernlaw.com 

J Stephen Ravel     steve.ravel@khh.com  

James Eamonn Sherry     jsherry@mccathernlaw.com  

Kelly Ransom     kelly.ransom@kellyhart.com  

Lauren Douville     ldouville@shb.com  

Mark D. Schafer     mschafer@shb.com  

Maxwell C. McGraw     mmcgraw@shb.com  
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Ryan Schletzbaum     rschletzbaum@shb.com  
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